Date 28/06/2021 | Subject to technical changes
Mini LED Area Flood Light Ex eb mb op is / Ex ec mc tc
The brand new LED Area Flood Light range is a highly efficient luminaire that boast a class leading
light output from 4,500 to 6,000 Lumens (Subject to variant).
Certified for use in Zone 1, 21, 2, 22 this is a modern and versatile range of luminaires. The high quality
corrosion resistant aluminium body gives excellent durability in any Zone 1 & 2 hazardous environment.
The LED light engine provides a long service life which is virtually maintenance free. All products in the
range are offered with a light engine warranty of up to 5 years. The whole range offers industry leading

range
Date 28/06/2021 | Subject to technical changes
ORDERING INFORMATION
Supply voltage @230 VAC, mains impedance = Ω
In case of multi-pole CB the maximum number is
reduced by 20%.
The maximum number may differ depending on CB
manufacturer.
Please consult the manufacturer specifications.
Circuit Breakers with C characteristics are
recommended for LED lighting circuits.
CIRCUIT BREAKER / INRUSH CURRENT GUIDE
Part Number Description Light Output
Power
consumption
HFLZ15020204KGL Zone 1 Floodlight 4750 Glass Lens 4,750lm 45W
HFLZ15020204KPL Zone 1 Floodlight 4500 Polycarb Lens 4,500lm 45W
HFLZ15020204KGLPF Zone 1 Floodlight 4750 Glass Lens Pre-Flexed 4,750lm 45W
HFLZ15020204KPLPF Zone 1 Floodlight 4500 Polycarb Lens Pre-Flexed 4,500lm 45W
HFLZ25020204KGL Zone 2 Floodlight 5750 Glass Lens 5,750lm 45W
HFLZ25020204KPL Zone 2 Floodlight 5500 Polycarb Lens 5,500lm 45W
HFLZ25020204KGLPF Zone 2 Floodlight 5750 Glass Lens Pre-Flexed 5,750lm 45W
HFLZ25020204KPLPF Zone 2 Floodlight 5500 Polycarb Lens Pre-Flexed 5,500lm 45W
Model No. of Luminaires per single pole Circuit Breaker
Type 10A 16A 20A 25A
HFLZ/*/**/4K/** B 10 13 17 21
HFLZ/*/**/4K/** C 17 23 28 33